A99000001115

Office Use Only



200296247542

03/20/17--01023--028 **52.50

TANAR 30 PM 1

LA PARRIS

COVER LETTER

Division of	Corporations				
SUBJECT:	BA	Y AREA P.	ARTNER	RS, LTD	
	lame of Florida Limited Pa	rtnership o	r Limited	l Liabilit	y Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certif	ficate of Amendment a	and fee(s)	are sub	mitted	for filing.
Please return all co	rrespondence concerni	ng this n	atter to	:	
	CINDY JOHNSON				
	Contact Person				
I	HEALTHTRONICS, INC.				
	Firm/Company				
982	5 SPECTRUM DR, BLDO	3 3		_	
	Address				
	AUSTIN TX 78717				
	City, State and Zip Code			_	
TAXD	EPT@HEALTHTRONICS	S.COM			
E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual	l report not	ification)	_	
For further informa	tion concerning this m	atter, ple	ase call	:	
CIND	Y JOHNSON	at (512)	314-4546
Name of Cont	act Person	Aı	ea Code	and Day	time Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:			
\$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status		5.00 Filinertified Co		\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRE	SS:		MAII	LING 2	ADDRESS:
Registration Section			_		Section
Division of Corpora Clifton Building	ations	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Cer	nter Circle				FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32				·	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 22, 2017

CINDY JOHNSON 9825 SPECTRUM DR, BLDG 3 AUSTIN, TX 78717

SUBJECT: BAY AREA PARTNERS, LTD.

Ref. Number: A99000001115



We have received your document for BAY AREA PARTNERS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the dissociating general partner unless the document states the general partner is deceased or a guardian or general conservator has been appointed or the general partner previously filed a Statement of Dissociation with the Florida Department of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00005493

17 MAR 30 PM 1+ 95

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

BAY AREA	PARTNERS, LTD		
Insert name currently on fil	e with Florida Depa	artment of State	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Fl limited liability limited partnership, whose certification July 12, 1999, assigned Flo	cate was filed w rida document n	ith the Florida Department of State of umberA9900001115	n ,
adopts the following certificate of amendment to	its certificate of	limited partnership.	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the linere:	mited partnersh	p or limited liability limited partnersh	<u>lip</u>
New name must be distinguish	able and contain an	acceptable suffix.	-
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnersh Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: I			
B. If amending mailing address and/or princip principal office address here:	oal office addre	ss, enter new mailing address and/o	<u>or</u>
New Principal Office Address:			
(Must be STREET address)			
		30	<u></u>
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)			E 0
(inity be post office body	***		
-		25	٠.
C. If amending the registered agent and/or registerew registered agent and/or the new registered office		ss on our records, <u>enter the name of t</u>	<u>:he</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Fl	orida street address	
		, Florida	
	City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

If Changing	Registered Agent	, Signature of New	Registered Agent

D.	If amending the general	partner(s),	enter the name	and business	address of	each gener	al partner	being
ado	ded or removed from our r	ecords:						

	<u>1 me</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
		BAY AREA LITHO GP, LLC	9825 SPECTRUM DR BLDG 3 AUSTIN TX 78717	_ Add _ Remove
		HT Lithotripsy Management Company, L.L.C.	9825 SPECTRUM DR BUILDING 3 AUSTIN, TX 78717	Add Remove
				_ Add _ Remove
				_ Add _ Remove
				Add Remove
				Add Remove
. •				
		artnership or limited liability " status, enter change here:	limited partnership is amend	50 # 15
	This Limited	Partnership hereby elects to be a	u "Limited Liability Limited Pa	rtnership."
	This Limited	Partnership hereby removes its	"Limited Liability Limited Par	
(<u>NOT</u>	E: If adding or r	emoving" limited liability limited par	tnership'' status, all general partne	rs must sign this amendment.)

TENEAR .

r. If amending any other information, enter cha	ange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after (State.)	r the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of
uate.)	
Signature(s) of a general partner or all general p	partners*:
"*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election state when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership"	tement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sig
HT LITHOTRIPSY MANAGEMENT COMPANY,L.C.	BAY AREA LITHO GP, LLC
By: blebra Scatt	By: Cltut Davis
Debra J. Scott, Vice President	Clint Davis, Vice President
Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general pa	
Dissociating general partner	New general partner
HT LITHOTRIPSY MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.L.C.	BAY AREA LITHO GP, LLC
By: 60. 1 South	By: Class Davis
Debra J. Scott, Vice President	Clint Davis, Vice President
Debra J. Scott, Vice President	Clint Davis, Vice President
	7
Debra J. Scott, Vice President Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50	Clint Davis, Vice President